
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

Company Number 

[ 06021640 

Name of Company 

(a) LONDON REGAL COLLEGE LIMITED 

IANE (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 21 January 2015 

Signed aa eo Date 21 January 2015 
<< 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 

(if any) 

For Official Use 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
Olympta House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 INT 

24/01/2015 #142 
COMPANIFS HOI IGE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
LONDON REGAL COLLEGE LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of London Regal College Limited 

on the 21 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Uttam Kumar Das 

Signed Apo 
C 

Dated 21 January 2015 



London Regal College Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets: 

Fixtures & Fittings 12,385 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 12,385 

SIGNATURE Lee DATE _ 21 January 2015 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors: 

Employees 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated Deficiency as reqards Preferential Creditors: 

Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims 

Bank Overdraft 

Employees 

PAYE/NIC 

Rates 

Trade Creditors 

Utility Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated Deficiency as reqards Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE ile - 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

4,800 

(4,800) 

(4,800) 

NIL 

1,298 
26,017 
34,953 
17,361 
31,713 
4,626 

431 
(116,399) 

(121,199) 

380,000 
(380,000) 

£ (501,199) 

DATE _ 21 January 2015 



Telecommunications 
pic 

[ 
Providence 

Row, 
Durham, 

DH98 
1BT 

l 
£2,722 

06 
l 

| 
0 

| 

| Employees 
| 

l 
£30,816 64 

| 75 Whitechapel 

Road, 
London, 

E1 
1DU 

| 
£1,298 

47 
| 

| 
0 

| 

[ industry Qualifications 
Ltd 

[ Coppice 
House, 

Halesfield 
7, Telford, TF74NA__| 

Northamptonshire, 

NN3 
6BJ 

£1,904 
14 

0 

Parisa 
Saadati 

49 
Cecil 

Avenue, 
Barking, 

Essex, 
IG1 

19JE 
£300 

00 
0 

| 

Pearson 
Education 

Limited 
pearson 

h
a
e
r
e
 
ervices, 

Edinburgh 
Gate, 

Harlow, 
£4,091 

00 
0 

Shire Leasing ple 
7 Calico Busmess 

Park, Sandy Way, Ammgton, 
£4,612 13 

0 

| Syed 
Shah 

| 4 Lane 
Croft, Sutton 

Coldfield, 
876 

1GH 
£2,623 

00 
| 

0 
| 

[ Tarun 
Pathak 

[ 101 
Ottey Drive, 

liford, Essex, 
1G2 6QY 

£1,450 
00 

| 
o 

| 

| TOTALS 
| 

£121,199 26 